
 

 

2023-2024 

 Dickinson Junior High School     

    7th and 8th Grade Football Schedule 
 

*Non-Divisional  

 

Dickinson Junior High School Coaching Staff 

7th Grade A Team   O. Brown,  C. Davis 

7th Grade B Team   T. Peace,  B. Peace 

8th Grade A Team   R. Smith,  B. Baggs 

8th Grade B Team   C. Lewis,  D. Moore 

 

Athletic Coordinator: R. Smith 

Principal: T. Brown      

Athletic Director: J. Snelson  

       ALL GAMES WILL START AT 4:45 P.M. 

7th Grade plays on TUESDAYS  

8th Grade plays on WEDNESDAYS 

Date A (Grades 7&8) B (Grades 7&8)  

Tues. Sept. 12* 
@Dickinson JHS @Seabrook 

Wed. Sept. 13* 

Tues. Sept. 19 
@Dickinson JHS @Creekside 

Wed. Sept. 20 

Tues. Sept. 26 
@Friendswood @Dickinson JHS 

Wed. Sept. 27 

Tues. Oct. 3 
@Victory Lakes @Dickinson JHS 

Wed. Oct. 4 

Tues. Oct. 10 
@Bayside @Dickinson JHS 

Wed. Oct. 11 

Tues. Oct. 17* 
@Dickinson JHS @Clear Lake 

Wed. Oct. 18* 

Tues. Oct. 24 
Vs. McAdams  

@Sam Vitanza Stadium        5:00 (B) & 6:30 (A) 

Wed. Oct. 25 
Vs. McAdams 

@Sam Vitanza Stadium        5:00 (B) & 6:30 (A) 

Tues. Oct. 31 
Vs. Kranz  

@Sam Vitanza Stadium     5:00 (B) & 6:30 (A) 

Wed. Nov. 1 
Vs. Kranz  

@Sam Vitanza Stadium     5:00 (B) & 6:30 (A) 


